DRAUGIIT BEER AND CIDER

Carlsberg Pilsner
San Miguel

Tetleys

Guinness
Sommersby
Magners Dark Fruit
Lager Shandy
Bitter Shandy

BOTTLED BEER AND
Bottled Ales
Kopparberg

San Miguel 0%
Peroni

GINS

Gordon’s Dry

Bombay Sapphire Dry

Gordon's Pink

Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime
Tanqueray Sevillia

SPIRITS

Smirnoff

Archers

Malibu

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Jack Daniels Tennessee
Grouse

Disaronno

Courvoisier

Southern Comfort
Sherry

Port

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Pimms
Baileys
Martini

¥ Pint
£2.20
£2.30
£2.10
£2.50
£2.20
£2.40
£2.30
£2.10

CIDER

Pint
£4.30
£4.50
£4.10
£5.00
£4.30
£4.80
£4.50
£410

£4.40
£4.20
£3.50
£3.50

25mi

£3.50
£3.95
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
50ml

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

SPARKLING WINE

Vignana Prosecco
Balfour Leslie’s Reserve

WHITE WINE

125ml  175ml
Invenio Chardonnay £3.60 £3.90
Invenio Pinot Grigio £3.60 £3.90
Plate 95 Sauvignon Blanc £3.60 £3.90

Ponte Pinot Grigio
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc
Petit Chablis, Domaine Millet

RED WINE

125m! 175ml
Invenio Shiraz £3.60 £3.90
Invenio Merlot £3.60 £3.90

Stellar Running Duck Shiraz
Dead Man'’s Dice Malbec
Medievo Crianza
Waipara Hills Pinot Noir
ROSE WINE
125ml  175mi
Invenio Zinfandel Rose £3.60 £3.90

Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush

250mi
£6.50

250ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

250m|
£5.00
£5.00

250mi
£5.00

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

Soda

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Lemonade

Orange Juice

Orange Juice & Lemonade
Splash

Franklin Tonics

Franklin Light Tonic
Franklin Ginger Beer
Appletiser

J20

Harrogate Still Water
Harrogate Sparkling Water
Fruit Shoot

spikesbar

Tydd St Giles Golf & Country Club, Kirkgate, Tydd St Giles,
Wisbech, Cambridgeshire, PE13 5NZ

Call: 01945 871007
www.pure-leisure.co.uk

Bottle
£21.95
£35.00

Bottle
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£19.95
£22.95

Bottle
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£18.95
£19.95
£22.95

Bottle
£16.95
£16.95

£1.10
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.85
£3.10
£0.80
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.20
£2.65
£1.60
£1.60
£1.30



