

DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER		SPARKLING WINE					
	½ Pint	Pint				250ml	Bottle
Carlsberg Pilsner	£2.20	£4.30	Vignana Prosecco				£21.95
San Miguel	£2.30	£4.50	Balfour Leslie's Reserve				£35.00
Tetleys	£2.10	€4.10					200.00
Guinness	£2.50	£5.00	WHITE WINE				
Sommersby	£2.20	£4.30		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Magners Dark Fruit	£2.40		Invenio Chardonnay	£3.60	£3.90	£5.00	£16.95
Lager Shandy		£4.50	Invenio Pinot Grigio		£3.90		
Bitter Shandy	£2.10	£4.10	Plate 95 Sauvignon Blanc				
BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER			Ponte Pinot Grigio	20.00	20.00		£16.95
Bottled Ales		€4.40	Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc				£19.95
Kopparberg			Petit Chablis, Domaine Millet				£22.95
San Miguel 0%		£3.50	RED WINE				
Peroni		£3.50	REI	DWIN			
GINS				125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
GILIO		25ml	Invenio Shiraz	£3.60	£3.90	£5.00	£16.95
Condenda Don		£3.50	Invenio Merlot	£3.60	£3.90	£5.00	£16.95
Gordon's Dry		£3.95	Stellar Running Duck Shiraz	z			£16.95
Bombay Sapphire Dry Gordon's Pink		£3.80	Dead Man's Dice Malbec				£18.95
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon		£3.80	Medievo Crianza				£19.95
Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger		€4.00	Waipara Hills Pinot Noir				£22.95
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime		€4.00					
ggg gan ■ n • n and n n and an <del>ga</del> g gas ang gggg garara and a masa and a masa an an anti-			DATE	EWI			
Tanqueray Sevillia		£4.00	NOS	7 H 2 V V H 1			
Tanqueray Sevillia		£4.00	KOS		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tanqueray Sevillia SPIRITS			Invenio Zinfandel Rose	125ml	175ml		Bottle £16.95
SPIRITS		25ml	Invenio Zinfandel Rose	125ml	175ml		
SPIRITS		25ml £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95
SPIRITS Smirnoff Archers		25ml £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95
SPIRITS Smirnoff Archers Malibu		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI Soda	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95
SPIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95
SPIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI Soda	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95
SPIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI Soda Coca Cola	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20
SPIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20
SPIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20
SPIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85
SMIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush SOFT DRINI Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10
SMIRITS  Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80
Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier Southern Comfort Sherry Port		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics Franklin Light Tonic	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80 £1.95
Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier Southern Comfort Sherry Port Cointreau		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics Franklin Light Tonic Franklin Ginger Beer	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80 £1.95 £1.95
Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier Southern Comfort Sherry Port		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics Franklin Light Tonic Franklin Ginger Beer Appletiser	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £2.20
Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier Southern Comfort Sherry Port Cointreau Tia Maria		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics Franklin Light Tonic Franklin Ginger Beer Appletiser J20	125ml £3.60 <b>(SAN</b>	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £2.20 £2.65
Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier Southern Comfort Sherry Port Cointreau Tia Maria		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics Franklin Light Tonic Franklin Ginger Beer Appletiser J2O Harrogate Still Water	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £2.20 £2.65 £1.60
Smirnoff Archers Malibu Bacardi Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced Jack Daniels Tennessee Grouse Disaronno Courvoisier Southern Comfort Sherry Port Cointreau Tia Maria		25ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	Invenio Zinfandel Rose Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush  SOFT DRINI  Soda Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Lemonade Orange Juice Orange Juice Orange Juice & Lemonade Splash Franklin Tonics Franklin Light Tonic Franklin Ginger Beer Appletiser J20	125ml £3.60	175ml £3.90	£5.00	£16.95 £16.95 £1.10 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.85 £3.10 £0.80 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £2.20 £2.65

## **spikes**bar

Tydd St Giles Golf & Country Club, Kirkgate, Tydd St Giles, Wisbech, Cambridgeshire, PE13 5NZ

> Call: 01945 871007 www.pure-leisure.co.uk